31-390 AND 31-391
6" EDGE SANDER

AFM-13

Part No 1344214
DATED 10-22-90




>

WWWOrdr— NN MMM

1149 08) S9A99(S Bulpues g
1149 0G) S3Ad3|S Buipues ¢
Mprw oww S3A33|S Bulpueg =m
__N
2

et

1149 0G) SaAd3|§ butpues
MP_;w oww S9A99 (S Butpues ,¢ X
1149 0G) saada|S butpues ,g X
Mpra 0SI) S1139 aAlseaqy ,2€l
1149 oNHW s1199 8ALseaqy ,2£1 X
(1149 08) s1199 @Alsedqy ,2€l X

A40SS3IIIV SV IT1EVIIVAY

/
/

XK=t > > ><
NN NWOWWWOLOLWY

PRO|ABAQ/M 4974B}S OLloubey aseyqd dauayl

peO|J43AQ/M JB34B]S OLIdubel aseyd aibuls
YoLMS

L043u0) dL3dubey aseyd dduyl ¥ 8jbuls

Leqey bBuLuaep

37e | dowey

INN X34 91-8/¢

J9ysemy207 ,8/¢

b3

Jaysep 1e(d4 ,8/€

MaUdS PH X3H I X 91-8/¢

1Jeys

Ka||nd 43|PI

430eds bulueag

Buraeag

NN wep XaH 81-8/§

M3JU2S 13S 20§ X3H ,2/1 X 02-2/1

NOILdIY¥IS3a

NMOHS LON

(3718W3ISSY NMOHS LON

Phy-1¢
Evb-1¢
Lyh-1¢
9vv-1¢€
6by-1¢
8hh-1¢
G6E-1¢€
¥6E-1¢
€6€-1¢

20L-¢S
¥0L-¢§

8v€-2§

60GevEl

GEGCYEl
0065-010-10-206
60L1-0T0-20-t06
10Gevel
90/L-1€0-10-Y¥06
¢¥90-090-10-106
18GhyeEl

08Svvel

6/SPreEl
120%-220-10-026
9¢21-020-10-206
L9Gevel

YIGWAN Ldvd

* ¥

*%
x%
*%
*%
x*%
*F
*%
*¥%
*¥%

‘ON
EEL

NN X8l 02-2/1

furuadg uotsua] 73|3g

Jaysep 1el4 ,2/1

qouy | |eg

48A87 UOLSU3] 11|38

N X84 02-2/1

19)0eug Uiy 43 |pl

Agysepm Jdaql 4

utd

M3J2S 335 20S X84 ,8/€ X 8I-91/§
“Wom J3pnoys =M\ﬂ I X €1-2/1
uLise) wmc_I uLyoed] Ja|pl
Klquassy pnis uolsua| burdds

ULd L3ALMS

¥oo|g burysnCpy bulyoea]

NN wep xaH 02-¢/1

nocxvcm:\z MaJUd§ m:_um:mv<
JAdysepm Jaql4

buryse) aseg BuLyoea] 4apl
Jaysem je(4 ,8/§

JnN abue|d €1-¢/1

140 Isuo) “‘ALquassy Bulyoea] ud|pl
uwxum;m

1109 abetaae) ,z X 91-8/¢

JayseM je(4 ,8/¢

Jaysemyo0q ,8/¢

1NN X8H 91-8/¢

aseg

ped weo4

Jaysem je(4 ,8/¢

Jaysemyd07 ,8/¢

INN XaH 91-8/¢

MaUIS PH X3H ,b/€ ¢ X 81-91/§
NN X84 81-91/§

J3ysemyo07 91/

) Aaysep 3e|4 ,8/¢

110A 097/0€2 ‘9Seyd 934yl ‘dH € - 4030y
ILOA 0€2 ‘oseyd abuls ‘dH ¢ - 40304
MaUd§ 185 20§ X8H ,8/€ X 8I-91/§
s [oug a%w——zm A0J0NW

M3JdS§ 38§ 20§ X3H ,2/1 X 8I-91/§
wmcm—m %m—P:m A0J0|W

MaUdS PH 1BLd ,b/€ X 02-b/1

3NN X3H 02-2/1

spoug ﬁE:LQ m:wncmm elq ,€

NN XaH 02-2/T

+1oug .E:Lo mc_vcmm elq .2

N XoH 02-2/1

I[ou] ‘wnag Butpues eiq ,2/T I
Aquassy qouypuey

MaUdS PH X8H ,p/I T X 91-8/¢
MaU3S PH XaH ,2/T 1 X 91-8/¢
38)oedg 34o0ddng ajqe)

ja0ddng a|qef

MBJOS | B3 383YS ,b/€ X b4
opLLS @Lqel

8|qeL

NOILdI¥IS3d

SLy¥vd INIW3IVId3IY

£2¢1-020-10-206
2eSehel
€567-1€0-10-¥06
0¢Gehel
T262hel
£2¢1-020-10-206
BLSPPEl
8IGehel
0vGepel
1€20-0S1-%0-106
§4Sevel
bIGehel
G2G2hEl
L1G2hEl
9IG¢Hel
£2¢1-020-10-206
6162kl
¥96€-1¢0-10-%06
EISehel
€191-010-10-%06
965Chel
LLSPHET
80G2vEl
60G¢hET
90£L-T1€0-10-t06
60£1-0T0-20-106
0065-010-10-206
20G¢hel
29Gehel
90£/-T€0-10-406
60£1-010-20-106
0065-010-10-206
9/G¥¥eEl
0€0I-0¥0-10-206
€0/1-010-20-%06
G09T-070-10-106
€€0-98
650-09
1€20-0ST-¥0-106
ELSYPEL
L120-0S1-¥0-106
CLSYYET
€108-0£0-€0-106
PLSYYEL
¥8SYPET
YLSVIEL
£8GPPElL
PLSYVEL
28GHYel
TLSPPET
8¥90-090-10-106
£190-090-10-106
0LSvveEl
69GtYEl
08€T-£22-90-106
89GHHel
L9GPbeET

YIGUNN Lavd

<
AFANNMOTOWOWSRO0N

=
=

‘4



150 (2)

151 (Z)Xf

>

J s (2)
156 (2)

159 (8) —

157 (2)
67 160 (8) %.55 @)
/168 \ ! 9

S

\164

165 (10)
.. __—186 (i0)

183 (2) 7 3
184 (2) \
178 (4) ’ | - -
P ) » /@/
/ / L@/@ 188 (4)
¥ ’ 185 (2)j
3 N/ 186 (2)
> \ 187 (2)
ggé (é; . 190 24; )
191 (4
203 (2)\ : PO
@/@/’ & 193 (2)
194 (2)




REF.

NO.

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

PART NUMBER

1344575
904-01-031-2929
1342509

1344560

1344561
904-01-031-2929
13440562
904-02-010-1709
904-01-010-1605
904-01-010-1610
1342558

1344563

1344564

1344565

1344586
904-01-010-1610
1342558

1344587

1344588
902-01-010-5900
904-02-010-1709
904-01-031-7706
1342526

1342536

1342549
904-01-031-5734
904-01-031-7706
904-02-010-1709
902-01-010-5900
1342551

1342550

1342542
901-11-020-0823
902-01-040-1030
904-01-010-1605
904-01-031-7706
904-02-010-1709
902-01-010-5900
1342524

1342534
904-01-031-7706
904-02-010-1709
902-01-010-5900
902-01-040-1030
904-01-010-1605
1342543
904-01-010-1605
1342541

1342543
902-01-010-5900
1342544

1342523
904-01-031-7706
1342507

REPLACEMENT PARTS

DESCRIPTION

3/8-16 Wing Nut

3/8" Flat Washer

Warning Label

Guard w/Hinged End Covers
End Covers w/Hinge

3/8" Flat Washer

Support Shaft

3/8" Lockwasher

3/8" Flat Washer

3/16" Flat Washer

#10 X 3/4" Wood Screw
Z-Platen

Platen

Graphite Pad

Z-Platen

3/16" Flat Washer

#10 X 3/4" Wood Screw
Graphite Pad

Platen

3/8-16 Hex Nut

3/8" Lockwasher

3/8" Flat Washer

3/8-16 X 2 1/4" Flat Hd Screw
Table

Hand Knob

1/2" Flat Washer

3/8" Flat Washer

3/8" Lockwasher

3/8-16 Hex Nut

Table Raisirng & Lowering Bracket
Stud Assembly

Tilt Table Pivot Bracket
3/8-16 X 1 1/2" Carriage Bolt
5/16-18 Hex Nut

3/8" Flat Washer

3/8" Flat Washer

3/8" Lockwasher

3/8-16 Hex Nut

3/8-16 X 2" Flat Hd Screw
Tilt Table

3/8" Flat Washer

3/8" Lockwasher

3/8-16 Hex Nut

5/16-18 Hex Nut

3/8" Flat Washer
Shoulder Bolt

3/8" Flat Washer

Tilt Table Pivot Bracket
Shoulder Bolt

3/8-16 Hex Nut

Table Support

Stud

3/8" Flat Washer

Tilt Table Lock Knob

This parts list is provided to aid in obtaining service parts.
Copies of the instruction and maintenance literature can be

obtained through the Delta Technical Publications Department or

through your local service outlet.



